
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 72

Mens Hcp 11 1 15 9 3 13 5 17 7 8 2 16 14 18 12 6 4 10

1st FLIGHT Points

 Holzmeister, Michael 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 72 4 68$85.00 5,000

 Hough, Ben 4 5 2 3 5 5 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 70 2 68$30.00 3,500

 Arredondo, Andrew 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 8 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 77 7 70$25.00 3,000

 Bera, Josh 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 77 6 71$40.00 2,500

 Kurtz, Eric 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 79 6 73$6.00 2,041

 Hill, Jason 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 80 7 73$11.50 2,041

 Morris, Karl 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 10 2 5 5 5 5 80 7 73$11.50 2,041

 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 6 3 4 5 5 3 79 5 74 1,875

 Hilpert, Ed 4 7 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 81 6 75 1,850

 Hopkins, Emory 4 6 3 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 80 5 75 1,850

 Wong, Howard 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 82 7 75 1,850

2nd FLIGHT

 Hoover, Riley 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 72 8 64$85.00 5,000

 Melnyk, Brian 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 2 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 76 8 68$60.00 3,500

 Bevil, Brad 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 78 8 70$50.00 3,000

 Spellings, Dude 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 5 83 10 73$37.50 2,375

 Battle, James 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 2 5 5 6 5 85 12 73$37.50 2,375

 Phillips, Teresa 6 7 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 3 3 5 4 5 82 8 74 2,000

 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 3 5 8 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 6 5 6 85 10 75 1,875

 Cruz, Kyle 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 8 3 4 4 5 5 7 4 85 10 75 1,875

 Wofford, Randall 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 88 12 76 1,875

 McGuire, Dave 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 5 86 9 77 1,875

 Lindquist, Bill 6 6 3 4 7 6 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 86 8 78 1,800

 Pilcher, Ken 6 6 3 4 6 7 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 5 7 6 90 11 79 1,800

 Wise, Tim 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 7 2 6 9 8 5 95 11 84 1,800

3rd FLIGHT

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 77 13 64$85.00 5,000

 Preece, Scott 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 79 13 66$60.00 3,500

 Loughmiller, Greg 5 5 3 7 4 4 4 3 6 3 7 3 4 3 5 4 7 4 81 14 67$50.00 3,000

 Elkins, JD 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 82 14 68$40.00 2,500

 Friar, Helen 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 7 4 84 15 69$17.50 2,125

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 4 5 6 5 83 14 69$17.50 2,125

 Jones, Philip 5 6 4 8 5 6 5 2 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 6 84 14 70 1,875

 Ross, Wil 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 7 3 5 4 4 6 6 5 86 13 73 1,875

 Toombs, Chris 6 7 3 7 7 6 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 88 14 74 1,875

 Nardecchia, David 5 7 7 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 6 5 89 14 75 1,837

 Gimenez, Joe 6 5 3 6 5 5 7 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 7 5 88 13 75 1,837

 Ly, Szucceed 5 8 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 3 8 4 4 7 6 5 92 14 78 1,800

 Morales, Juan 6 7 3 5 10 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 6 5 5 94 15 79 1,800
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Hcp Net Amount

Michael Holzmeister (35) wins Net Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Ben Hough (36)



4th FLIGHT

 Shepherd, Charles 5 6 4 4 7 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 3 6 5 6 5 88 21 67$85.00 5,000

 Hall, Rick 3 5 3 4 6 6 5 3 4 5 7 4 5 2 6 5 6 4 83 16 67$60.00 3,500

 Zizza, Mike 7 8 5 5 7 7 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 6 5 99 31 68$45.00 2,750

 DeGroot, Paul 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 7 4 7 4 84 16 68$45.00 2,750

 Bera, Michael 6 8 4 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 7 5 93 22 71$17.50 2,125

 Givens, Carl 5 6 5 3 6 5 4 3 7 5 6 4 4 3 5 6 5 5 87 16 71$17.50 2,125

 Abrams, Jim 5 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 6 4 88 16 72 1,875

 Wu, Gerald 6 5 4 5 6 7 4 5 6 4 7 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 92 20 72 1,875

 Tewell, Andy 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 4 89 16 73 1,875

 Tran, Gregory 6 6 6 6 7 4 6 4 6 5 8 5 5 4 8 4 4 5 99 25 74 1,875

 Vayo, John 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 7 92 18 74 1,800

 Jones, Jeff 7 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 6 7 4 93 16 77 1,800

 Booth, Joe 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 8 3 5 5 7 6 96 19 77 1,800

# 3  

# 8  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Arredondo, Andrew 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 8 3 5 3 5 4 4 5

 Battle, James 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 42 5 5 6 5

 Bera, Josh 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 4

 Bevil, Brad 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5

 Cruz, Kyle 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 8 3 4 4 5 5 7 4

 Hill, Jason 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 5

 Hilpert, Ed 4 7 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5

 Holzmeister, Michael 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 4

 Hoover, Riley 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5

 Hopkins, Emory 4 6 3 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 4

 Hough, Ben 4 5 2 3 5 5 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 3

 Kurtz, Eric 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 5

 Lindquist, Bill 6 6 3 4 7 6 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4

 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 3 5 8 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 6 5 6

 McGuire, Dave 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 5

 Melnyk, Brian 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 2 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 4

 Morris, Karl 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 102 5 5 5 5

 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 6 3 4 5 5 3

 Phillips, Teresa 6 7 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 33 5 4 5

 Pilcher, Ken 6 6 3 4 6 7 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 5 7 6

 Spellings, Dude 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 5

 Wise, Tim 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 7 2 6 9 8 5

 Wofford, Randall 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 4

 Wong, Howard 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 6 5

$16.00

$17.00

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
Teresa Phillips 6' 5"

$17.00

# 12  Andrew Arredondo

$16.00

Amount

$16.00

$17.00

15' 10"

8' 8"

1st Trash Flight

$49.00

$17.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Wil Ross 6' 4" # 14  

$16.00

Rick Hall

$17.00

$16.00

Charles Shepherd (35) winsNet  Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Rick Hall (36)



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Abrams, Jim 5 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 6 4

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 4 5 6 5

 Bera, Michael 6 8 4 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 7 5

 Booth, Joe 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 8 3 5 5 7 6

 DeGroot, Paul 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 7 4 7 4

 Elkins, JD 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4

 Friar, Helen 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 7 4

 Gimenez, Joe 6 5 3 6 5 5 7 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 7 5

 Givens, Carl 5 6 5 3 6 5 4 3 7 5 6 4 4 3 5 6 5 5

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 5

 Hall, Rick 3 5 3 4 6 6 5 3 4 5 7 4 5 2 6 5 6 4

 Jones, Jeff 7 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 6 7 4

 Jones, Philip 5 6 4 8 5 6 5 2 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 6

 Loughmiller, Greg 5 5 3 7 4 4 4 3 6 3 7 3 4 3 5 4 7 4

 Ly, Szucceed 5 8 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 3 8 4 4 7 6 5

 Morales, Juan 6 7 3 5 10 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 6 5 5

 Nardecchia, David 5 7 7 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 43 4 5 5 6 5

 Preece, Scott 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 4

 Ross, Wil 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 7 3 5 4 4 6 6 5

 Shepherd, Charles 5 6 4 4 7 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 3 6 5 6 5

 Tewell, Andy 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 4

 Toombs, Chris 6 7 3 7 7 6 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 4

 Tran, Gregory 6 6 6 6 7 4 6 4 6 5 8 5 5 4 8 44 5

 Vayo, John 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 7

 Wu, Gerald 6 5 4 5 6 7 4 5 6 4 7 3 5 5 4 6 5 5

 Zizza, Mike 7 8 5 5 7 7 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 6 5

$48.00

Amount
2nd Trash Flight

$40.00

$24.00

$40.00

$88.00


